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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

1 67154 BECKER STEPHEN M SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE SARPY

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I MADISON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I MADISON

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

4 45701 DAZA FERNANDO A MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE LANCASTER

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUTLER

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON BUTLER

RESISTING ARREST BUTLER

8 212358 JONES ANTHONY D ROBBERY SARPY

MURDER 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

MURDER 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL LANCASTER

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY DOUGLAS

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY DOUGLAS

ESCAPE DODGE

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DODGE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DODGE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DODGE

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS

10

11

12

2

3

5

6

7

9

213297 SCHRECK TODD A

214810 SMILEY PARIS C

87916 STREITENBERGER BRADLEY S

57181 JOHNSON MORGAN E

210440 JOHNSON NATHAN 

48824 MARSHALL DAMIAN J

212629 BECKMAN THOMAS A

76482 COBB ROBERT L

82729 HUFF JEFFREY A
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POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED LANCASTER

TAMPERING SARPY

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS

13

14

15

60066 STRONG SAMUEL AUSTIN

87821 WEBSTER TIMOTHY O

214476 YOUNG DONTEVIAN T


