Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	67154	BECKER STEPHEN M	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	SARPY
2	212629	BECKMAN THOMAS A	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	MADISON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	MADISON
3	76482	COBB ROBERT L	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
4	45701	DAZA FERNANDO A	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
5	82729	HUFF JEFFREY A	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	LANCASTER
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	LANCASTER
6	57181	JOHNSON MORGAN E	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
7	210440	JOHNSON NATHAN	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUTLER
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	BUTLER
			RESISTING ARREST	BUTLER
8	212358	JONES ANTHONY D	ROBBERY	SARPY
9	48824	MARSHALL DAMIAN J	MURDER 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			MURDER 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	LANCASTER
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	DOUGLAS
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	DOUGLAS
10	213297	SCHRECK TODD A	ESCAPE	DODGE
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DODGE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DODGE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DODGE
11	214810	SMILEY PARIS C	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
12	87916	STREITENBERGER BRADLEY S	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	DOUGLAS

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
13	60066	STRONG SAMUEL AUSTIN	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
14	87821	WEBSTER TIMOTHY O	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	LANCASTER
			TAMPERING	SARPY
15	214476	YOUNG DONTEVIAN T	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	DOUGLAS